
Lagoon Specialist Cleaning
(environmentally friendly alternative to Dry Cleaning)

Prices from:
Gents	 Suit  £16.34

Trousers £8.69
Waistcoat £6.49
Ties £4.57
Shirt £5.45
Scarf £4.95
Cap £4.15
Overcoat	    £15.35
Jacket £10.67

Ladies	 Suit 	  £16.00
Trousers 	 £8.69
Skirt 	 £8.69
Scarf 	 £4.95
Dress	    £12.38
Silk Dress	    £20.13
Evening Dress	    £31.19
Jacket 	 £10.67
Overcoat 	  £15.35
Blouses 	 £5.46
Mother of the Bride	    £34.65

Childrens	 Dress – Party/Fancy  £16.34
Suit £13.31

Ugg Boots	 £27.50
Household	 Bedspread £13.48

Blankets 

Curtain Cleaning�
Curtain Cleaning wash, dry, iron�

£13.20

£1.43 per sq ft. 
from £11 per pair

Dry Cleaning P.O.A.

Furnishings
Armchair cover 		 £16.50
2 seater cover exc cushion covers		 £27.50
3 seater cover exc cushion covers		 £33.00
Small sofa cushion		 £6.05
Medium sofa cushion		 £7.70
Large sofa cushion		 £9.35
Ex large sofa cushion		 £10.45
Arm cover	 £3.30

* please note disclaimer required
* Express Service add 50%  24 hr

Price List
(inclusive of VAT)

Building 2, Pool Industrial Park, 
Wilson Way, Redruth, 
Cornwall TR15 3RX

T: 01209 204640
M: 07773 940520

E: hayley@ljlaundryservicesltd.co.uk
www.ljlaundryservicesltd.co.uk

OPENING TIMES: Mon-Sat  9-5
Specialist In Lagoon Cleaning

L J Specialist Wedding 
Dress Cleaning Service

£85
£100
£120
£150

£170
£15.00

£145.00
£50

£25.00
£45.00
£35.00

Prices from:
Knee length 
Dress floor length no train 
Dress with up to 1ft long train 
Dress with up to 3ft long train 
Dress with longer trains or 
heavy detail 
Veils
Wedding Dress clean and Box; 
Wedding boxes from:
Wedding Shoes 
Adult Bridesmaid 
Children’s Bridesmaid 

Excellent results and feedback

LAUNDRY
SERVICES
 LTD
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• please note disclaimer required

• Boxes supplied by The Empty Box Co

Tablecloth Hire

• 108  round  £11.80

• 90 round  £8.80

• 108 x 70  £6.60

• Napkin  £1.27



We provide the  
following services:

l Service washes

l Full laundry service

l Wash, dry and fold

l Wash and dry only

l Duvet and pillow cleaning

l Sewing alterations

l Sports kit cleans

l Lagoon (dry cleaning alternative)

l Holiday lets and B & B’s catered for

l Fancy dress cleaning

l Wedding dress cleaning

l Linen hire

Wash dry only service
Small (9kg)	 £10.00
Medium (12kg)	 £13.20
Large (17kg)	 £15.95
Jumbo (24kg)	 £22.00

Wash, dry fold only service
Small (9kg)	 £15.95
Medium (12kg)	 £19.80
Large (17kg)	 £22.50
Jumbo (24kg	 £28.60

Tumble dry charged
at 20p per minute

* Minimum spend / missed collection fee £20.  Our
delivery service starts from £2.20

Iron Only
Pillow Case�
Cot Sheet �
Single Flat �
Single Fitted �
Single Valance 

£1.05
£1.05
£1.98
£2.40
£2.90

Single Duvet Cover  £2.75
Double Flat�
Double Fitted�
Double Valance�

£2.42
£2.80
£3.30

Double Duvet Cover £3.19
King Flat� £2.81
King Fitted� £3.15
King Valance� £3.60

£3.78�
 £3.19
Super King Fitted� £3.50
Super King Valance £4.00
Super King Duvet 
Cover� £3.96
Face Cloth, 
Hanky, Serviette� £0.20
T Towel/H Towel� £0.52
Bath Towel� £0.92
Bath Sheet� £1.37
Bath Mat� £0.87
Apron� £1.16
Table Cloths� £2.08
Trousers� £2.30
Shirt� £2.30
Skirt� £2.30
Dress� £3.41
Polo� £1.28
T Shirt� £0.92
Jumper � £1.28
Shorts� £1..28
Long Sleeve T� £2.20
Childrens Clothes 
up to the age 12� £1.28
Pyjamas� £2.89
Nightdress� £1.74
Leggings� £1.39
�

	







Single	

Summer weight duvet
(below 11 tog)

£12.54
Double	

King	
	

Super King	

£15.18
£17.50
£20.17

Pillow Polyester 
Pillow Feather 	
Sleeping Bags	

£3.96 each min of 4
£4.73each min of 4 

Single £11

Blanket/Throw	

Double £16.50 
Feather £22.00 

Single £11 
Double £13.75 

King £16.50 
S/King £19.25

Furnishings
Armchair cover 	 £16.50
2 seater cover exc cushion covers £27.50
3 seater cover exc cushion covers £33.00
Small sofa cushion 	 £6.05
Medium sofa cushion 	 £7.70
Large sofa cushion 	 £9.35
Ex large sofa cushion 	 £10.45
Arm cover 	 £3.30

Wash, Dry, Iron
Pillow Case�
Cot Sheet� £1.28
Single Flat� £2.36
Single Fitted� £2.84
Single Duvet Cover £4.51
Single Valance�
Double Flat�
Double Fitted�

£3.30
£2.81
£3.20

Double Duvet Cover £5.14
Double Valance� £3.70
King Flat� £3.20
King Fitted� £3.66
King Duvet Cover� £5.49
King Valance� £4.29
Super King Flat� £4.18
Super King Fitted £4.50
Super King Duvet 
Cover� £6.52
Super King Valance £5.34
Face Cloth� £0.64
T Towel� £1.28
Hand Towel� £1.39
Bath Towel� £1.85
Bath Sheet� £2.43
Bath Mat� £1.74
Dressing Gown� £4.62
Oven Cloths� £1.16
Apron� £1.51
Table Cloths� £3.00
Trousers� £2.89
Shirt� £2.89
Chef Whites 
(trousers and top)� £4.62
Overalls� £4.16

Hire Linen Prices
Linen and Towel Hire 
(Gold Prices)
Single Set £8.25

£11.13
£11.74
£12.34

£4.25
£2.59

£2.42

£11.40

£11.00
£8.80
£6.60

	













 £1.27 

Linen and Towel Hire 
(Standard Prices)
Single Set £5.37

£7.24
£7.63
£7.90
£2.51
£1.07

£1.98

£11.40
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£2.60

£1..51

Childrens clothes        £1.83
Polo         £1.83
Skirt £2.93
Dress         £4.07

Extra hand towel          £1.07
Disolvable red bags       66p 
X mist Sanitiser  £4.95 /
£15.95
Blue Laundry bag  £20          Duvet Cleaning  

Duvet Cleaning Price List
Includes Wash, Dry & Pack – 20% extra for feather duvets




