Lagoon Specialist Cleaning

(environmentally friendly alternative to Dry Cleaning)

Prices from:

FIICES IIOIII.		
Gents	Suit	£16.34
	Trousers	£8.69
	Waistcoat	£6.49
	Ties	£4.57
	Shirt	£5.45
	Scarf	£4.95
	Cap	£4.15
	Overcoat	£15.35
	Jacket	£10.67
Ladies	Suit	£16.00
	Trousers	£8.69
	Skirt	£8.69
	Scarf	£4.95
	Dress	£12.38
	Silk Dress	£20.13
	Evening Dress	£31.19
	Jacket	£10.67
	Overcoat	£15.35
	Blouses	£5.46
	Mother of the Bride	£34.65
Childrens	Dress - Party/Fancy	£16.34
	Suit	£13.31
Ugg Boots		£27.50
Household	Bedspread	£13.48
	Blankets	£13.20

Curtain Cleaning

Curtain Cleaning wash, dry, iron

£1.43 per sq ft.

from £11 per pair

Dry Cleaning P.O.A.

Furnishings

Armchair cover	£16.50
2 seater cover exc cushion covers	£27.50
3 seater cover exc cushion covers	£33.00
Small sofa cushion OOO	£6.05
Medium sofa cushion	£7.70
Large sofa cushion	£9.35
Ex large sofa cushion	£10.45
Arm cover	£3.30

^{*} please note disclaimer required

L J Specialist Wedding Dress Cleaning Service

Prices from:

THOUS HOTH.	
Knee length	£85
Dress floor length no train	£100
Dress with up to 1ft long train	£120
Dress with up to 3ft long train	£150
Dress with longer trains or	
heavy detail	£170
Veils	£15.00
Wedding Dress clean and Box;	£145.00
Wedding boxes from:	£50
Wedding Shoes	£25.00
Adult Bridesmaid	£45.00
Children's Bridesmaid	£35.00
	V / ACCOMMODISTINGS

Excellent results and feedback

- please note disclaimer required
- Boxes supplied by The Empty Box Co

Tablecloth Hire

• 108 round	£11.80
• 90 round	£8.80
• 108 x 70	£6.60
Napkin	£1.27

Building 2, Pool Industrial Park, Wilson Way, Redruth, Cornwall TR15 3RX

T: 01209 204640 M: 07773 940520 E: hayley@ljlaundryservicesltd.co.uk www.ljlaundryservicesltd.co.uk









Price List

(inclusive of VAT)

OPENING TIMES: Mon-Sat 9-5

Specialist In Lagoon Cleaning

^{*} Express Service add 50% 24 hr

We provide the following services:

- Service washes
- Full laundry service
- Wash, dry and fold
- Wash and dry only
- Duvet and pillow cleaning
- Sewing alterations
- Sports kit cleans
- Lagoon (dry cleaning alternative)
- Holiday lets and B & B's catered for
- Fancy dress cleaning
- Wedding dress cleaning
- Linen hire

Wash dry only service

Small (9kg)	£10.00
Medium (12kg)	£13.20
Large (17kg)	£15.95
Jumbo (24kg)	£22.00

Wash, dry fold only service

Small (9kg)	£15.95
Medium (12kg)	£19.80
Large (17kg)	£22.50
Jumbo (24kg	£28.60

Tumble dry charged

at 20p per minute

Hire Linen Prices

Linen and Towel Hire		Linen and Towel Hire	
(Gold Prices)	7 100 01	(Standard Prices)	
Single Set	£8.25	Single Set	£5.37
Double Set	£11.13	Double Set	£7.24
King Set	£11.74	King Set	£7.63
Super King Set	£12.34	Super King Set	£7.90
Towel Set	£4.25	Towel Set	£2.51
Bath Mat	£2.59	Bath Mat	£1.07
2xTea Towel &		Tea Towel &	
1x Oven Cloth	£2.42	Oven Cloth	£1.98
Bath Robes &		Bath Robes &	
Disposable		Disposable	
Slippers	£11.40	Slippers	£11.40
Tablecloth Hire		Extra hand towel	£1.07
108 round	£11.00	Disolvable red bags	66p
90 round	£8.80	X mist Sanitiser £4.95	
108 x 70	£6.60	£15.95	
Napkin	£1.27	Blue Laundry bag £20	
Duvot C	CON	Dide Eadifully bug 220	war die der det

Duvet Cleaning

Duvet Cleanin	Price List
----------------------	------------

Includes Wash, Dry & Pack - 20% extra for feather duvets

Winter weight duvet		Summer weight duvet
(11 tog and over)		(below 11 tog)
£15.80	Single	£12.54
£17.49	Double	£15.18
£20,22	King	£17.50
£22.57	Super King	£20.17
Pillow Polyester		£3.96 each min of 4
Pillow Feather		£4.73each min of 4
Sleeping Bags		Single £11
		Double £16.50
A PARTY OF THE PAR	A SUMBER	Feather £22.00
Blanket/Throw	Professional Control	Single £11
Maria Santa		Double £13.75
	THE STATE OF	King £16.50
		S/King £19.25

Furnishings

Armchair cover	£16.50
2 seater cover exc cushion covers	£27.50
3 seater cover exc cushion covers	£33.00
Small sofa cushion	£6.05
Medium sofa cushion	£7.70
Large sofa cushion	£9.35
Ex large sofa cushion	£10.45
Arm cover	£3.30

Iron Only Wash Dry Iron

		Trasii, Diy, ii	OII
illow Case	£1.05	Pillow Case	£1.51
Cot Sheet	£1.05	Cot Sheet	£1.28
lingle Flat	£1.98	Single Flat	£2.36
single Fitted	£2.40	Single Fitted	£2.84
lingle Valance	£2.90	Single Duvet Cover	£4.51
ingle Duvet Cover		Single Valance	£3.30
ouble Flat	£2.42	Double Flat	£2.81
ouble Fitted	£2.80		
ouble Valance	£3.30	Double Fitted	£3.20
Oouble Duvet Cover		Double Duvet Cover	£5.14
ing Flat	£2.81	Double Valance	£3.70
ing Fitted	£3.15	King Flat	£3.20
ing Valance	£3.60	King Fitted	£3.66
ing Duvet Cover	£3.78 £3.19	King Duvet Cover	£5.49
Super King Super King Fitted	£3.19	King Valance	£4.29
Super King Valance	50.70 50000	Super King Flat	£4.18
Super King Duvet	24.00	Super King Fitted	£4.50
Cover	£3.96		24.30
ace Cloth,		Super King Duvet Cover	£6.52
lanky, Serviette	£0.20	Super King Valance	
Towel/H Towel	£0.52	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN C	
Bath Towel	£0.92	Face Cloth	£0.64
Sath Sheet	£1.37	T Towel	£1.28
Bath Mat	£0.87	Hand Towel	£1.39
pron	£1.16	Bath Towel	£1.85
able Cloths	£2.08	Bath Sheet	£2.43
rousers	£2.30	Bath Mat	£1.74
Shirt	£2.30	Dressing Gown	£4.62
skirt	£2.30	Oven Cloths	£1.16
Press	£3.41	Apron	£1.51
olo	£1.28		- 5
Shirt	£0.92	Table Cloths	£3.00
umper horts	£1.28	Trousers	£2.89
ong Sleeve T	£2.20	Shirt	£2.89
Childrens Clothes	£2.20	Chef Whites	04.60
p to the age 12	£1.28	(trousers and top)	£4.62
yjamas	£2.89	Overalls	£4.16
lightdress	£1.74	Childrens clothes Polo	£1.83 £1.83
eggings	£1.39	Skirt	£2.93
unic	£2.60	Dress	£4.07

^{*} Minimum spend / missed collection fee £20. Our delivery service starts from £2.20